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School
Washington (Pensacola)
Pine Forest
Gulf Breeze
Fort Walton Beach
Escambia
Choctawhatchee
Wakulla
Rickards
Mosley
Arnold
Westside
Stanton
Robert E. Lee
Ridgeview
Paxon
Orange Park
Middleburg
Terry Parker
St. Augustine
Seabreeze
Ponte Vedra
Matanzas
Clay
Springstead
River Ridge
Lecanto
Gulf
Fivay
Countryside
Clearwater
Land O Lakes
Spoto
Robinson
Middleton
Jefferson
Chamberlain
Blake
Hardee
Southeast
Bayshore
Osceola (Seminole)
Northeast (St. Petersburg)
Boca Ciega

Enroliment (1465-1843)
1785
1637
1810
1725
1747
1641
1484
1504
1749
1543
1586
1595
1711
1512
1476
1610
1742
1613
1767
1658
1823
1706
1474
1715
1641
1672
1567
1778
1840
1793
1840
1686
1565
1603
1782
1591
1748
1558
1706
1498
1712
1659
1713
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Port Charlotte
Mariner
Island Coast
Ida Baker
Cypress Lake
Cape Coral
Pine Ridge
Deltona
Vanguard (Ocala)
Lake Weir
Belleview
Leesburg
Lake Minneola
Zephyrhills
Pasco
Lake Wales
Lake Region
Lake Gibson
Auburndale
Gateway
Palm Bay
Heritage
Eau Gallie
Bayside
Rockledge
Merritt Island
Port St. Lucie
Okeechobee
Jensen Beach
Fort Pierce Westwood
Sebring
Naples
Lely
Immokalee
Golden Gate
Estero
Barron Collier
Suncoast
Northeast (Oakland Park)
Coconut Creek
Boynton Beach
Boyd Anderson
Pembroke Pines Charter
Mourning

1673
1557
1691
1812
1613
1610
1733
1672
1636
1492
1595
1513
1729
1481
1745
1567
1510
1814
1654
1733
1517
1828
1641
1766
1515
1524
1760
1709
1484
1762
1576
1800
1761
1758
1830
1644
1730
1589
1677
1520
1568
1709
1813
1709
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Miami Norland
Archbishop McCarthy
American Heritage (Plantation)
Westland Hialeah
TERRA Institute
Miami Northwestern
Miami Killian
Miami Central
Hialeah-Miami Lakes

1812
1767
1512
1615
1843
1501
1629
1641
1563
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